EVIDENCE-BASED PRACTICES WORKGROUP MEMBERS

AGENCY/ORG INDIVIDUAL Specialty CONTACT INFO
OU College of Liberal | Julie Raadschelders, Prevention Science Work 405.325.1252
Arts PhD Education Cell 405.517.9735

jraadschelders@ou.edu

Department of
Education

Gayle Jones

School Prevention
Programs

405-521-2107
Gayle Jones@sde.state.ok.us

Eagle Ridge Institute

Kelvin Hobbes

Community Prevention

405.840.1359
Khobbs98@yahoo.com
aprc_eri@yahoo.com

Oklahoma School of
Social Work

Don Baker

Prevention Research

405.325.1399
405.325.9063

Elk City Youth &
Family Services

David Wright Sr.

Community Prevention
Research

Phone —405-470-8087

onlycorvette@cox.net

ODMHSAS Cortney Yarholar Tribal 405.522.1435
Collaborations/cultural | CYarholar@odmhsas.org
competency

UCO - Wellness James Allen, MPH College Prevention 405.974.2427

Center program jallen39@uco.edu

Bach Harrison
Evaluation

Patty Martin

Consultant

office: (620) 724-8198
cell: (620) 238-0122
patty@bach-harrison.com

Osage Nation

Patti Shook

Tribal Prevention
programs

Office: 918-287-5692
Cell: 918-798-4268
Fax: 918=287-5586

pshook@osagetribe.org




